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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 8 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
23/11/19 - 11:26 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:00.42 575 27.12 33.30
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:00.84 563 30.03 30.81
3. RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:04.01 484 31.04 32.97
4. SUKA, Nikola 00 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:07.16 419 30.57 36.59
5. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:11.47 347 33.92 37.55
6. DIMIC, Ognjen 98 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:11.86 342 32.71 39.15
7. VUJOVIC, Vasilje 02 Verde Podgorica 1:13.79 315 36.90 36.89
8. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:14.96 301 33.95 41.01
9. MIKETIC, Marko 05 Verde Podgorica 1:18.55 261 36.50 42.05

10. VUKCEVIC, Ognjen 04 Verde Podgorica 1:18.89 258 36.65 42.24
11. RADUSINOVIC, Andrija 02 Verde Podgorica 1:19.91 248 38.13 41.78
12. PEJOVIC, Nikola 04 Verde Podgorica 1:20.06 247 38.40 41.66
13. SIMOVIC, Petar 05 Verde Podgorica 1:20.53 243 37.76 42.77
14. ANDJELIC, Aco 05 Verde Podgorica 1:21.95 230 37.27 44.68
15. VUCETIC, Branko 02 Verde Podgorica 1:23.33 219 40.32 43.01
16. TERIC, Ivan 06 Verde Podgorica 1:24.10 213 43.10 41.00
17. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 1:25.33 204 38.66 46.67
18. JOVOVIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica 1:26.50 196 42.24 44.26
19. VILETIC, Jakov 05 Verde Podgorica 1:27.94 186 42.49 45.45
20. GLOBAREVIC, Andrija 05 Verde Podgorica 1:29.68 176 24.79 1:04.89

DSQ BURIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica

17 - 18 godina

1. RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:04.01 484 31.04 32.97
2. VUJOVIC, Vasilje 02 Verde Podgorica 1:13.79 315 36.90 36.89
3. RADUSINOVIC, Andrija 02 Verde Podgorica 1:19.91 248 38.13 41.78
4. VUCETIC, Branko 02 Verde Podgorica 1:23.33 219 40.32 43.01

15 - 16 godina

1. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:11.47 347 33.92 37.55
2. VUKCEVIC, Ognjen 04 Verde Podgorica 1:18.89 258 36.65 42.24
3. PEJOVIC, Nikola 04 Verde Podgorica 1:20.06 247 38.40 41.66
4. JOVOVIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica 1:26.50 196 42.24 44.26

DSQ BURIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica

13 - 14 godina

1. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:14.96 301 33.95 41.01
2. MIKETIC, Marko 05 Verde Podgorica 1:18.55 261 36.50 42.05
3. SIMOVIC, Petar 05 Verde Podgorica 1:20.53 243 37.76 42.77
4. ANDJELIC, Aco 05 Verde Podgorica 1:21.95 230 37.27 44.68
5. TERIC, Ivan 06 Verde Podgorica 1:24.10 213 43.10 41.00
6. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 1:25.33 204 38.66 46.67
7. VILETIC, Jakov 05 Verde Podgorica 1:27.94 186 42.49 45.45
8. GLOBAREVIC, Andrija 05 Verde Podgorica 1:29.68 176 24.79 1:04.89


